5. Seligenstadter VITA NOVA Triathlon am 23.06.2002
700 m Schwimmen - 24 km Rad - 5 km Laufen

Ergebnisliste Frauen
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Petri, Alexandra
Beck, Dagmar
Mallon, Nadine
Schwind, Manuela
Reinmiller, Wanda
Bitter, Clara

Heinrich, Petra

Erk, Ingrid

Hummel, Viola
Kreher, Petra
Reuter, Birgit
Nageler, Dagmar
D'Acunzo, Marta
Karl, Helena

Pfeiffer, Martina
Nordheimer, Andrea
Czyrt, Sabine
Achenbach, Esther
Possel-Schroder, Petra
Schwind, Ulrike
Schmidt, Stephanie
Schumacher, Helga
Hofer, Ingrid

von Kutzleben, Sarah
Szotek-Jaeker, Susanne
John, Doris
Schmittfull, Maria
Seibert, Carmen

Ott, Traudel

Scherer, Andrea
Kyofsky, Karin
Schmitt, Silvia
Schramm, Marie-Theres
Seng, Maria

72 - ohne Vereinsangabe -
60 FC Dorlesberg

75 Wetzlar

74 BTS TV Haibach

81 WSV Delphin Gross-Auheim
80 - ohne Vereinsangabe -
69 - ohne Vereinsangabe -
63 TV Offenbach

77 Schoéneck

62 Vil Mlunster

62 TSG Kleinostheim

60 Wasserfreunde Fechenheim
67 SC Steinberg

85 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach
65 - ohne Vereinsangabe -
59 Artemis

56 SG 1877 Frankfurt-Nied
71 TV Grol3-Zimmern

64 LC Olympia Wiesbaden
53 BTS TV Haibach

64 1. Hanauer Lauftreff

38 Spiridon Frankfurt

58 TSG Kleinostheim

73 TSG Kleinostheim

69 Aschaffenburg

58 TSG Kleinostheim

66 Kahl

65 Artemis

55 LG Seligenstadt

57 Skiclub Flieden

68 1. Frankfurter Schwimmvere
68 LC Olympia Wiesbaden
55 - ohne Vereinsangabe -
26 Skiclub Offenbach

Frauen

01:13:35
01:19:22
01:19:28
01:21:06
01:21:12
01:21:39
01:22:59
01:24:11
01:24:50
01:25:07
01:25:38
01:25:51
01:26:14
01:27:52
01:28:06
01:28:40
01:29:35
01:29:59
01:31:03
01:32:37
01:32:58
01:32:59
01:35:48
01:36:34
01:37:24
01:38:11
01:39:17
01:39:37
01:40:49
01:43:11
01:47:04
01:49:48
01:55:19
02:13:25
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W30
W40
WH
WH
WH
WH
W30
W35
WH
W40
W40
W40
W35
WJ
W35
W40
W45
W30
W35
w45
W35
W60
W40
WH
W30
W40
W35
W35
W45
w45
W30
W30
W45
W75



